TOP-5

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-3

Sat 3 Apr, TURFFONtein 12h00

Sat 3 Apr, KENILWORTH 13h15
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No TOP -5

RAIN IN HOLLAND
RAPID CHARGE

LOOK YOURSELF
TAKE CONTROL
SAVAGE LOVE
KUUMA
MY MASTER
FLOWER'S RIDGE
HAPPY AND GLORIOUS
FLASHY APACHE

THE CONTRACTOR
CROWN GUARDIAN
VALETORIO

SILVER MASTER

ROYAL WULFF

TRUE TO LIFE

EDEN ROC

CHIMICHURI RUN

ANNA CAPRI

BOLD RANSOM

MK'S PRIDE

AL SAKEET

CELESTIAL LOVE
VALYRIAN KING

VARINA

EXPRESSFROMTHEUS
CIRILLO

COPPER MOUNTAIN
CAPOEIRA

WAR OF ATHENA
NETTA

SPARKLING WATER
IDEAL JET

MAGICAL FLIGHT
MALMOOS
SECOND BASE
FLYING CARPET
BINGWA
PAMUSHANA'S PRIDE
ATYAAB

AFRICAN ADVENTURE
CHITENGO

TYRUS EXPRESS
SUNSHINE SILK
BATTLE FORCE
SPANISH BOY

CHIEF OF STATE
ROCK THE GLOBE
CATEGORY FOUR

N WS oo M N W N =2 MDEYe © W= AN NEzNo © &)

-
-

o N »h ol 0o w DMESE o w A~ NMDESE W o AN E o

GOT THE GREENLIGHT

odds
14/10
13/10
201
14/1
20/1
33/20
5/1
9/4
8/1
5/1
11/2
1/2
25/2
10/1
41
18/10
31
9/2
6/1
41
14/10
28/10
5/1
71
71
710
6/1
10/1
8/1
16/1
3/10
6/1
8/1
25/2
201
9/10
3/
10/1
16/1
10/1
712
9/2
712
41
201
15/10
41
71
71
10/1

POINTS

28
1
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8
4
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12
8
7
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
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5th
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TOP -5
BARZALONA
SUPER SIRI
AFRICAN RAIN
IT'S ABOUT TIME
INTREPID
RAZZLE DAZZLE EM
WHATSINADREAM
OUR WORLD
PRETTY BETTY
CASA ROSADA
PHIL'S DANCER
FAVORITA
MR COBBS
ELUSIVE TRADER
WORLDS YOUR OYSTER
CAMPS BAY
BARNEY MCGREW
BERNIE
CAPTAIN DIZZY
FIGHTER
MARMALISA
VERONICA MARS
AYE AYE
DURTY NELLY
ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE
MAJESTIC MOZART
ICON PRINCESS
SNOW REPORT
EVA EILEEN
PHOTOCOPY
MARINA
ELUSIVE FORTUNE
SECRET DEPTHS
SILVER TIARA
HEAVEN'S EMBRACE
SON OF SILK
BRANDY'NCOKE
DIVERGENT
GIMME A DANCER

odds
33/20
9/2
8/1
18/10
8/1
33/20
33120
8/1
25/2
20/1
2/
5/2
5/1
71
71
7/2
11/2
11/2
33110
11/2
5/4
5/2
5/2
1411
6/1
2/
28/10
33110
71
8/1
1110
33/20
8/1
71
6/1
33/20
9/4
31
25/2

POINTS

23
13
13
7
4
21
21
10
7
3
17
17
13
7
5
17
12
10
9
7
25
17
15
5
3
()
18
13
6
5
22
20
8
7
6
24
24
13
5
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