	۲U	RTING POST	JRN	U	8		ru		lers Guiue:	IUI	- J	
	Sa	t 3 Apr, TURFFONtein	12h00					Sat	3 Apr, KENILWORTH	13h15		
	N	D TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS				No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	5
1st	it 6	RAIN IN HOLLAND	14/10	28			1st	2	BARZALONA	33/20	23	
2no	d 7		13/10	11			2nd	4	SUPER SIRI	9/2	13	-
3rc	d 4	LOOK YOURSELF	20/1	10		1	3rd	1	AFRICAN RAIN	8/1	13	
4th	h 9	TAKE CONTROL	14/1	8		1.	4th	5	IT'S ABOUT TIME	18/10	7	
5th	h 8	SAVAGE LOVE	20/1	4			5th	3	INTREPID	8/1	4	
1st	t 6	KUUMA	33/20	25			1st	8	RAZZLE DAZZLE EM	33/20	21	
2nd			5/1	12	B i p t		2nd	1	WHATSINADREAM	33/20	21	
3rc		-	9/4	8		2	3rd	3	OUR WORLD	8/1	10	
- 4th			8/1	7			4th	2	PRETTY BETTY	25/2	7	
-40 5th			5/1	6			5th	6	CASA ROSADA	20/1	3	
1st		-	11/2	23			1st	7	PHIL'S DANCER	2/1	17	-
				-								
2nd 3rd			11/2	11	Р	3	2nd	6	FAVORITA	5/2	17	
			25/2	6	Ă 3	3	3rd	2		5/1	13	
4th			10/1	5			4th	1		7/1	7	
5th	h 6		4/1	5	_		5th	4	WORLDS YOUR OYSTER	7/1	5	_
1st	it 4	TRUE TO LIFE	18/10	23	Ь	Р	1st	7	CAMPS BAY	7/2	17	
2no	d 2	EDEN ROC	3/1	16	i		2nd	6	BARNEY MCGREW	11/2	12	
3rc	d 1	CHIMICHURI RUN	9/2	11	k	4	3rd	1	BERNIE	11/2	10	
4th	h 7	ANNA CAPRI	6/1	5	6		4th	2	CAPTAIN DIZZY	33/10	9	
5th	h 5	BOLD RANSOM	4/1	5			5th	8	FIGHTER	11/2	7	
1st	it 1	MK'S PRIDE	14/10	24	J p t	5	1st	4	MARMALISA	5/4	25	
2no	d 3	AL SAKEET	28/10	16			2nd	1	VERONICA MARS	5/2	17	
3rc	d 7	CELESTIAL LOVE	5/1	10			3rd	5	AYE AYE	5/2	15	
4th	h 2	VALYRIAN KING	7/1	8	1	-	4th	3	DURTY NELLY	14/1	5	
5th	h 6	VARINA	7/1	4			5th	2	ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE	6/1	3	
1s1	it 1	GOT THE GREENLIGH	T 7/10	27			1st	1	MAJESTIC MOZART	2/1	19	
2no	d 3		6/1	15	J		2nd	3	ICON PRINCESS	28/10	18	
3rc	d 2	CIRILLO	10/1	10	p t	6	3rd	2	SNOW REPORT	33/10	13	
4th			8/1	4	2		4th	4	EVA EILEEN	7/1	6	
5th		CAPOEIRA	16/1	4			5th	6	ΡΗΟΤΟCOPY	8/1	5	
1st			3/10	27			1st	2	MARINA	11/10	22	
2nd			6/1	16		7	2nd	1	ELUSIVE FORTUNE	33/20	20	
3rc			8/1	13			3rd	4	SECRET DEPTHS	8/1	8	
4th			25/2	4			4th	5	SILVER TIARA	7/1	7	
40 5th			20/1	3			5th	3	HEAVEN'S EMBRACE	6/1	6	
			-			-			-			
1st			9/10	32			1st	3	SON OF SILK	33/20	24	
2no			3/1	20		0	2nd	1	BRANDY'NCOKE	9/4	24	
3rc			10/1	5		8	3rd	4	DIVERGENT	3/1	13	
4th			16/1	5			4th	2	GIMME A DANCER	25/2	5	
5th			10/1	2			5th					_
1s1	it 1	ΑΤΥΑΑΒ	7/2	16								
2no	d 2		9/2	13								
3rc	d 3	CHITENGO	7/2	12								
4th			4/1	6								
5th	h 9		20/1	5								
1s1	it 9	BATTLE FORCE	15/10	20								
2nd	d 8	SPANISH BOY	4/1	15]							
3rc	d 4	CHIEF OF STATE	7/1	11								
4th	h 7	ROCK THE GLOBE	7/1	9								
5th	h 6	CATEGORY FOUR	10/1	9								